
Curry

Step 1: Entree

Step 3: Protein
Chicken | Ground Chicken | Pork | Vegetable | 
Tofu | Mock Chicken | Mock Duck

Shrimp | Beef

White Basa Fish

Roasted Duck

$13.95

$15.95

$16.95

$17.95

MILD        |        MEDIUM        |        HOT       |        VERY HOT

Step 2: Spice Level

Noodles
Drunken Noodle
Broad Rice Noodles, Onions, Sweet Peppers, Tomatoes, 
Bamboo Shoots, Basil Leaves. 

Pad See Ew
Broad Rice Noodles, Chinese Broccoli, American Broccoli 
with Soy Sauce (Contains Eggs).

Pad Thai
Rice Noodles, Bean Sprouts, Scallions, Red Onions, Peanuts 
(Contains Eggs).

Fried Rice
Basil Fried Rice
Sweet Peppers, Scallions, Basil Leaves (Contains Eggs). 

Pineapple Fried Rice
Pineapple, Cilantro, Scallions, Raisins, Curry Powder and 
Cashew Nuts (Contains Eggs).

Thai Fried Rice
Chinese Broccoli, Onions, Scallions, Tomatoes, Cilantro, 
Cucumber Slices (Contains Eggs).

Stir Fry
Bai Grapow
Basil Leaves, Sweet Peppers, Scallions (Recommended with 
Ground Chicken).

Bangkok
Cashew Nuts, Onions, Bell Peppers with Chili Paste Bean Oil.

Eggplant Basil
Eggplant, Sweet Peppers, Basil Leaves. 

Garlic
Broccoli, Cabbage, Scallions with House Garlic Sauce.

Pad Ped
Bamboo Shoots, Sweet Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions, Basil 
Leaves with Red Curry Paste.

Green Curry 
Eggplant, Bamboo Shoots, Sweet Peppers, Basil Leaves with 
Coconut Milk.

Massaman Curry
Potatoes, Onions, Peanuts with Coconut Milk. 

Panang Curry 
Sweet Peppers, Kaffir Lime Leaves with Coconut Milk.

Red Curry 
Bamboo Shoots, Sweet Peppers, Basil Leaves with Coconut Milk.

Yellow Curry
Potatoes, Onions, Bell Peppers, Carrots with Coconut Milk.

Bomber Eggs
Ground Chicken with Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Red and Green Bell 
Peppers with a Sweet Brown Sauce on Top of Three Fried Eggs (Contains Egg).

Choo Chee Fish Curry
White Basa Fish in Creamy Choo Chee Red Curry Sauce.

Crab Fried Rice 
Blue Crab, Onions, Cilantro, Cucumber  Slices , Lime, Scallions (Contains Egg).

Firecracker Chicken 
Chicken Breast, Sweet Peppers, Garlic in Chili Sauce with Crispy Basil Leaves.

Lemongrass Chicken 
Chicken Breast, Housemade Curry Paste Sauce with Crispy Lemongrass.

Three Flavored Fish
Fried Basa Fillet of Fish with Steamed Broccoli in Three Flavored Tamarind Sauce.

Roasted Duck Curry 
Roasted Duck, Tomatoes, Pineapples, Basil Leaves, Red Curry Paste in Coconut Milk.

$14.95

$16.95

$16.95

$14.95

$14.95

$16.95

$17.95

Gluten Free Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free Upon Request Vegan Upon Request Spicy

SPECIALTIES

Step 1: Select Entree   |   Step 2: Select Spice Level   |   Step 3: Select Protein

ENTREES



Need catering? Please contact catering@bahnthai.net

FOLLOW US!

Appetizer

Soup

Add Ons

HOURS LOCATIONS

Beverages

Sides

Salad

Desserts

Chicken Satay (5 Skewers)
Grilled Chicken with Housemade Peanut Sauce.

Crab Rangoon (5 Pieces)
Fried Wontons with Imitation Crab and Cream 
Cheese with Housemade Plum Sauce.

Crispy Fried Calamari
Breaded Calamari with Housemade Plum Sauce. 

Golden Fried Spring Rolls (5 Rolls)
Silver Noodles, Black Pepper, Cabbage, Mushrooms, 
Carrots with Housemade Plum Sauce 
(Contains Eggs). 

Fried Tofu
Crispy Fried Tofu on a Bed of Chopped Romaine 
Lettuce with Housemade Plum Sauce.

Sweet Chili Wings (7 Pieces)
Golden Fried Marinated Chicken Wings in a 
Housemade Sweet Chili Sauce. Served on a Bed of 
Chopped Romaine Lettuce. 

Thai Iced Tea
Vegan Thai Iced Tea
Hot Tea
Soda
Specialty Soda
Snapple
Bottled Water
Perrier

Lahb Gai
Ground Chicken, Toasted Rice, Cilantro, Red Onions, 
Lime Juice, Mint, Romaine Lettuce, Scallions 
(Contains Fish Sauce).

Papaya
Shredded Green Papaya, Tomatoes with Cabbage 
(Contains Fish Sauce).

Yum Nuea
Grilled Beef Strip Loin, Cilantro, Cucumber, Red 
Onions, Tomatoes, Scallions with Chili Dressing 
(Contains Fish Sauce).

Tom Yum Soup
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Cilantro, Scallions in a 
Lemongrass Broth. 

With Chicken, Vegetable, OR Tofu
     Small
     Large

With Shrimp
     Small
     Large

$9.75

$8.75

$9.95

$7.95

$7.95

$13.50

$12.50

$9.95

$13.95

$4.75
$5.25
$2.25
$2.00
$2.75
$3.50
$2.00
$3.50

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$7.50

Black Rice Pudding
Black Jasmine Rice Drizzled with Coconut Milk.

Mango Sticky Rice
Fresh Mango with Sweet Sticky Rice (Seasonal 
Availability).

$5.75

$7.95

$6.95
$11.95

$7.95
$12.95

Tom Ka Soup
Mushrooms, Cilantro, Scallions, Lime Juice in a 
Coconut Galangal Broth. 

With Chicken, Vegetable, OR Tofu
     Small
     Large

With Shrimp
     Small
     Large

$7.95
$12.95

$8.95
$13.95

Vegetables
Tofu
Chicken
Pork Loin
Ground Chicken
Beef Strip Loin
Shrimp
White Basa Fish
Roasted Duck

Rice Substitutions
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.25

Broad or Thin Rice Noodles
Mixed Vegetables
Plain Sticky Rice
Fried Rice

Mon – Thur | 11am –10pm

Fri – Sat | 11am – 11pm

Sun | 4pm – 10pm

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS
4646 Park Blvd, Ste 3
San Diego, CA 92116

(619) 299 - 6363

HILLCREST
3766 Fifth Ave.
San Diego, CA 92103

(619) 255 - 4997

$3.00
$5.95
$2.75
$4.95
$3.95
$1.75
$3.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Jasmine or Brown Rice
Salad
Fried Egg
Steamed Vegetables
Broad or Thin Rice Noodle
Sml. Peanut Sauce (2 oz) 
Lrg. Peanut Sauce (4 oz)
Sweet Chili Sauce (8 oz)
Yellow Curry Sauce (8 oz)
Green Curry Sauce (8 oz)
Massaman Curry Sauce (8 oz) 
Red Curry Sauce (8 oz)
Panang Curry Sauce (8 oz)

bahnthai.net | @bahnthai

STARTERS

EXTRAS




